Customer Satisfaction Survey - Fall 2015

Q1 Have you used the Physical Plant online
work order system within the last year?

Answered: 132 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 62.12% 82
No 37.88% 50
Total 132
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Q2 How often do you use the Physical Plant

At least once
a week

Once a month

Once a semester

Once a year

N/A

Answer Choices
At least once a week
Once a month
Once a semester
Once a year

N/A

Total

work order system?

Answered: 132 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

2/26

60%

70%

Responses

20.45%

22.73%

15.91%

6.82%

34.09%

80%

90%

100%

27

30

21

45

132
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Q3 Please indicate your level of satisfaction
with the procedures for obtaining service
from the Physical Plant:

Answered: 130 Skipped: 2

Ease of use of
online work...

Effectiveness
of...

Courtesy &
professional...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Very Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very
Satisfied Dissatisfied
Ease of use of online work order system 34.62% 26.15% 8.46% 0.77% 3.85%
45 34 11 1 5
Effectiveness of communication 36.15% 26.15% 7.69% 7.69% 5.38%
47 34 10 10 7
Courtesy & professionalism of work control 43.85% 26.92% 5.38% 2.31% 4.62%
staff 57 35 7 3 6
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N/A

26.15%

34

16.92%
22

16.92%
22

10

Total

130

130

130

Weighted
Average

4.18

3.96

4.24
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Q4 Please rate your level of satisfaction
with communication of outages, projects &
construction happening on campus:

Answered: 131 Skipped: 1

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied N/A Total
(no label) 34.35% 38.93% 12.21% 3.05% 3.82% 7.63%
45 51 16 4 5 10 131

426

10

Weighted Average

4.05
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Q5 In the past year, which medium have
you used to receive information from the
Physical Plant (check all that apply):

Answered: 122 Skipped: 10

USM Mailout

Direct Email

University
Info Center

Facebook (USM .

Physical Plant)

Twitter
(@USMPhysPlant)

Physical Plant
website...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
USM Mailout
USM Talk
Direct Email
University Info Center
Facebook (USM Physical Plant)
Twitter (@QUSMPhysPlant)

Physical Plant website (usm.edu/physicalplant)

Total Respondents: 122

# Other (please specify)

1 Our Admin. Asst.

2 department secretary

3 building liaison

4 Building liaison

5 In person

6 Phone

7 Office manager in my department
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90% 100%

Responses

90.98%

31.15%

47.54%

7.38%

8.20%

2.46%

26.23%

Date

12/14/2015 10:59 AM
12/9/2015 11:55 AM
12/2/2015 2:32 PM
11/30/2015 9:07 AM
11/25/2015 1:06 PM
11/25/2015 12:04 PM

11/25/2015 11:21 AM

111

38

58

32
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Call from physical plant to see if the work was completed and if | was satisfied. 11/25/2015 10:32 AM

On site and phone conversations with Ronnie 11/25/2015 10:28 AM
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Q6 Please rate your level of satisfaction
with the ease of use and information on the
Physical Plant website:

Answered: 132 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied N/A Total
(no label) 23.48% 35.61% 17.42% 0.00% 3.03% 20.45%
31 47 23 0 4 27 132

7126

10

Weighted Average

3.96
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Q7 Please rate your level of satisfaction
with Custodial Services as it relates to
YOUR building:

Answered: 132 Skipped: 0

Cleanliness of
restrooms

Cleanliness of
classrooms,...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Very Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very N/A Total
Satisfied Dissatisfied
Cleanliness of restrooms 41.98% 26.72% 10.69% 10.69% 6.87% 3.05%
55 35 14 14 9 4 131
Cleanliness of classrooms, offices & 42.97% 26.56% 12.50% 7.81% 7.81% 2.34%
hallways 55 34 16 10 10 3 128
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Weighted
Average

3.89
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Q8 Please rate your level of satisfaction
with HVAC Services as it relates to YOUR
building:

Answered: 132 Skipped: 0

Temperature
controliny...

Responsiveness
to work...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Disatisfied N/A Total Weighted Average
Temperature control in your building 15.15% 28.03% 17.42% 25.76% 11.36% 2.27%
20 37 23 34 15 3 132 3.10
Responsiveness to work requests 30.23% 32.56% 12.40% 10.08% 4.65% 10.08%
39 42 16 13 6 13 129 3.82
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Q9 Please rate your level of satisfaction
with Electrical Services as it relates to
YOUR building:

Answered: 132 Skipped: 0

Sufficient
lighting &...

Responsiveness
to work...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very N/A Total Weighted Average
Dissatisfied
Sufficient lighting & electrical outlets 41.67% 42.42% 6.82% 3.03% 3.03% 3.03%
55 56 9 4 4 4 132 4.20
Responsiveness to work requests 39.69% 30.53% 6.87% 2.29% 3.82% 16.79%
52 40 9 3 5 22 131 4.20

10/ 26



Customer Satisfaction Survey - Fall 2015

Q10 Please rate your level of satisfaction
with Building Maintenance as it relates to
YOUR building:

Answered: 132 Skipped: 0

Repairs to
doors, hardw...

Responsiveness

to work...
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Very Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very N/A Total
Satisfied Dissatisfied
Repairs to doors, hardware & furnishings; 33.33% 31.82% 9.85% 7.58% 9.09% 8.33%
renovations/alterations 44 42 13 10 12 11 132
Responsiveness to work requests 34.62% 29.23% 7.69% 6.15% 6.92% 15.38%
45 38 10 8 9 20 130
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Weighted
Average

3.79

3.93
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Q11 Please rate your level of satisfaction
with Environmental/Moving Services:

Answered: 131

Moving office
equipment/fu...

Trash pick up
from outside...

Responsiveness

to work...
0 1 2 3

Very Satisfied

Satisfied
Moving office equipment/furniture & event 30.53% 25.19%
setup 40 33
Trash pick up from outside containers 32.82% 35.88%
43 47
Responsiveness to work requests 35.88% 21.37%
47 28

IN

Neutral

9.92%
13

6.11%
8

8.40%
11
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Skipped: 1

Dissatisfied

1.53%
2

2.29%

3.05%

7 8
Very
Dissatisfied

5.34%
7
6.11%
8
5.34%
7

N/A

27.48%
36

16.79%
22

25.95%
34

10

Total

131

131

131

Weighted
Average

4.02

4.05

4.07
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Q12 Please rate your level of satisfaction
with the Landscape/Grounds Services:

Answered: 131 Skipped: 1

Landscape &
grounds arou...

Landscape &
grounds of t...

Responsiveness

to work...
0 1 2 3 4

Very Satisfied Neutral

Satisfied
Landscape & grounds around YOUR building 39.69% 27.48% 11.45%
52 36 15
Landscape & grounds of the Hattiesburg 41.98% 35.11% 8.40%
Campus 55 46 11
Responsiveness to work requests 29.77% 17.56% 10.69%
39 23 14
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Dissatisfied

12.21%
16

4.58%

2.29%

7 8
Very
Dissatisfied

6.87%
9
5.34%
7
6.87%
9

N/A

2.29%

4.58%
6

32.82%
43

10

Total

131

131

131

Weighted
Average

3.83

4.09

3.91



Customer Satisfaction Survey - Fall 2015

Q13 Please rate your overall level of
satisfaction with the following services:

Transportation
Services/Mot...

Paint Shop
(walls in...

Lock Smith
(non-residen...

Recycling/Susta
inability (p...

0 1

Transportation Services/Motor Pool (vehicle
maintenance, repair, fuel)

Paint Shop (walls in offices, classrooms & public
spaces)

Lock Smith (non-residential key services)

Recycling/Sustainability (pick up of recycled material)

Answered: 132 Skipped: 0

Very
Satisfied

18.94%
25

26.52%
35

37.40%
49

36.64%
48

I

Satisfied

16.67%
22

25.00%
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Neutral

8.33%
11

6.82%
9

8.40%
11

9.92%

Dissatisfied

0.76%

1

2.27%

0.00%

5.34%

Very
Dissatisfied

3.03%
4

4.55%

3.05%

3.82%
5

N/A

52.27%
69

34.85%
46

35.11%
46

14.50%
19

10

Total

132

132

131

131

Weighted
Average

4.00

4.02

4.31

4.05
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Q14 Please indicate your level of
satisfaction with the overall quality of work
performed by the Physical Plant:

Answered: 132 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied N/A Total
(no label) 32.58% 48.48% 6.06% 5.30% 3.79% 3.79%
43 64 8 7 5 5 132
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10

Weighted Average

4.05
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Q15 Please indicate your overall level of
satisfaction with the courtesy &
professionalism of Physical Plant staff:

Answered: 130 Skipped: 2

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied N/A Total
(no label) 46.15% 38.46% 5.38% 0.77% 3.08% 6.15%
60 50 7 1 4 8 130

16/ 26

10

Weighted Average

4.32
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Q16 Please indicated your overall level of
satisfaction with the response time for
Physical Plant work requests:

Answered: 132 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very Dissatisfied N/A Total
(no label) 31.82% 34.85% 7.58% 6.82% 3.79% 15.15%
42 46 10 9 5 20 132

17 126

10

Weighted Average

3.99
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Q17 Comments:

Answered: 51 Skipped: 81

Responses

Landscaping looks horrible! How difficult would it be to plant some flowers and mulch the gardens? The foliage on the
USM hattiesburg campus looks absolutely terrible. | am very dissatisfied! Please fertilize the grass also. The agora
and liberal arts building are not very satisfying walk by or around. There are self watering hoses in places with no trees
or plants that students constantly walk over. We would like to have a pleasant atmosphere while walking through
campus, instead of ground which is mostly dirt with little sprouts of grass in the middle of a new brick walkway (baptist
student union area.) | constantly see workers driving around to buildings but | can honestly say | have never since my
time at USM witnessed a single worker taking care of landscape. We the students of USM would greatly appreciate
some beautiful spring flowers. Sincerely, All of students

The pride of this unusual and special campus shines with the Physical Plant staff ... friendly, willing and accessible!

I do not actually place a work order with physical plant but | have witnessed the professionalism and friendliness of its
staff. We are informed when things happen in our building that will affect us and we always have a fantastic response
time. We appreciate the work of Physical Plant very much.

love the landscaping. southern miss campus is beautiful and impressive

Grounds went from beautiful to pitiful very quickly. Overall building maintenance and repair is the absolute worst | have
ever seen. Paint jobs are sloppy, repairs are half-done, and "maintenance" has no attention to detail. The flooring in
Scianna Hall has already been ruined by putting a sealing coat over it without even sweeping the floors. There is hair
and dirt sealed on the floors in a building less than a year old.

It's not that Physical Plant or some of their workers do not provide quality work or professionalism because they do;
but it would be nice to be informed about projects going on YOUR building that effect you and others. It would also be
nice to given a update as to whether your request was completed or if it cannot be completed. Feedback is essential.

The kitchen floor in the Honor House has not been cleaned in years. It's filthy.

The physical plant does a great job! They respond quickly to all of the work requests | have put in, and are always very
professional and nice. | even worked with a few that got called out after hours, and they still are very courteous and
work diligently!

we consistently have issues with our HVAC system and it just seems to be a vicious cycle with nothing substantial ever
happening. It is beyond frustrating to us. It is also fiscally irresponsible to not correct the situation. | know we are in

one of the OLDEST buildings, but the upstairs unit is 5 years old and hasn't worked properly since it was installed so
obviously there is an issue that might be under warranty with that one.

We have had a lot of trouble with regard to maintaining temperatures in the Honor House; while PP is very
accommodating with regard to coming out, it is frustrating (not to mention inefficient) to have to call them almost daily.
As to grounds, while | recognize we are sort of "off the beaten path," | do feel like our walkways, shrubs, and plantings
are not well maintained. | also want to mention the cost of many PP services, which appear to be very high. We have
taken to doing much stuff ourselves (patching holes in walls, hanging pictures) just because the costs are so high.

Custodial services are very disappointing. Rare dusting. Never sweeps/mops. Frequent knocking things over/off the
wall/bulletin boards. Uncomfortable that it seems like my trash was gone through--custodial service left a note they
took something out of it that | threw away.

We can't control the temperature in offices.

My dissatisfaction with the HVAC in our building has nothing to do with PP. The building is old and the chiller system
doesn't regulate well. PP does a great job!

Keep up the good work!

Southern Hall elevator needs maintenance more often than it's getting. It not merely frightens riders when it reaches
the third floor; the noise disturbs nearby classes.

The staff, no matter which branch of the Physical Plant, are always helpful, courteous and friendly.

In general, there does not seem to be enough custodial staff to take care of the workload, even when all are present.
Then when someone is out, the situation worsens. Temporary workers who are unfamiliar with the building are often
not effective. Paper towel & toilet tissue dispensers can be left unfilled; trash is not always emptied, etc.
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Date

4/21/2016 11:10 PM

12/14/2015 10:59 AM

12/11/2015 10:56 AM

12/11/2015 1:49 AM

12/10/2015 7:55 PM

12/10/2015 12:29 PM

12/10/2015 10:48 AM

12/10/2015 10:35 AM

12/10/2015 10:28 AM

12/10/2015 9:00 AM

12/10/2015 8:13 AM

12/9/2015 5:00 PM

12/9/2015 2:08 PM

12/9/2015 12:08 PM

12/9/2015 11:55 AM

12/9/2015 11:46 AM

12/8/2015 3:27 PM
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Workers are courteous, response is quick and accurate. Only complaint is work order submission online sometimes
doesn't work so must call office.

Y'all are the hardest working people on campus - keep it up! Thank you Alan Thompson

We are told that we are not allowed to submit a work order. The rest rooms in JB George need to be cleaned,
upgraded and toilets, sinks and faucets replaced. The main women's rest room on first floor has children size toilets.
Not acceptable. The second floor rest room water runs constantly because the faucets are so old they no longer turn

off. The water often runs brown in this building. The elevator is filthy and needs to be cleaned, painted, and a new floor.

Ceiling tiles are missing in the hallways and have been for years! The wallpaper in the front lobby is old, outdated, and
peeling off the wall. It needs to be replaced. All corners and edges of the floors are caked with dirt all through the
building.

the cleaning staff that we have this semester sucks she never mops leaves the toilet paper in a stack for us to load in
the dispensers and we haven't had paper towels no matter how many times we ask

| wish there could be more general maintenance of landscaping. Behind LAB, for example, the plants need mulch like
crazy.

| wish the restrooms were kept clean more often in the Walker Science Building.
N/A

| think that the physical plant's response time & efficiency has improved tremendously since the former director (J.
Bigelow) was let go. The GP campus is looking better than ever!

| work in the USM Writing Center and the men who come in occasionally when we place a work order in, are very
friendly!

If I'm being honest, | don't even know what the physical plant is.
Recycling practices continue to not align with university policy in multiple buildings, including my own school's building.

| checked N/A on work requests since | don't place them myself. I'm happy with HVAC service personnel, but the unit
on my side of the hall makes some people cold & some hot. The ambient temperature in my personal office ranges
from 76-82 degrees, winter or summer (I'm not exaggerating, & | used a good thermometer). After the last service visit,
my office was 72-74 degrees for a few days, then went back to hot. Maybe the unit cools the rooms closer to it better
than mine, at the other end of the hall. The service guys say the air temp at my vent is good (sometimes not), but that
doesn't mean there's ENOUGH cool air coming out of it. However, if the blower or ducts cause low air flow, my office
should be inadequately heated just like it's inadequately cooled -- but's 77 degrees in here right now, with the heat on.
| once overheard a "coldy" whose office is on the same unit as mine, say she found a way to adjust the thermostat
herself. If so, that may be the problem.

| think that Dr. Crenshaw has done an AMAZING job with all of the on-campus building projects, the tornado, etc., etc.,
and Dave Bounds is also extremely accessible and excellent at his job. Please send my congratulations to both of
them!

I HATE how custodial in SH will only unlock one of two doors at every building entrance. In is unsafe.

The staff on the phone are really nice and kind. Sometimes we get some not so happy workers doing repairs or what
not. Our custodial peeps are the best in the business. However, the stuff they clean the floors with has this awful
smell, can you guys give them something non-scented or less smelly?

The condition of our building is strictly the age and how this affects the functionality of our property. Only new
construction could alleviate the above issues we have with this building, not the quality of work for physical plant.
Transportation has been extremely helpful, as well as moving services!

When we place work orders - there is a lack of communication as to when Physical Plant will come to our offices,
particularly in regards to equipment moves. Our custodial staff empties our recycling (blue canned items) into the
trash; so it is never recycled.

Have spoken to Joyce regarding custodian on first floor. Seeing improvements.

Gulf Coast. Great job by our Physical Plant employees while they overcome a difficult leadership transition.
Been here a year since September 2015 and | could not ask a better group to work with.

Very great workers; very professional and polite.

The main problem are roof leaks in OMH. My impression is that they were not properly fixed--moldy ceiling tiles were
replaced but the leaks themselves continued--I saw water damage seeping into the new tiles just days after it was
replaced.
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12/8/2015 1:42 PM

12/7/2015 12:02 PM

12/5/2015 12:47 PM

12/4/2015 6:37 PM

12/4/2015 1:23 PM

12/4/2015 11:22 AM

12/4/2015 11:04 AM

12/4/2015 10:40 AM

12/3/2015 2:44 PM

12/3/2015 1:56 PM

12/3/2015 1:00 PM

12/3/2015 12:56 PM

12/2/2015 3:20 PM

12/2/2015 11:24 AM

12/2/2015 10:42 AM

12/2/2015 10:38 AM

12/2/2015 10:30 AM

11/30/2015 8:45 AM

11/30/2015 8:35 AM

11/30/2015 7:42 AM

11/25/2015 1:06 PM

11/25/2015 12:42 PM
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Inconsistent--sometimes timely and great quality--sometimes not so

Most of my communication with physical plant goes through the office manager in my department. The only day-to-
day contact | have is with the custodial staff in LAB, and they are WONDERFUL.

Everyone is always super nice.

My only complaint is lack of communication with the workers responding to a work order not getting in touch with me
before they begin work. | would like to have them talk to me about what the issue is and what | am asking them to do
that cannot be explained in the online request.

during a move of offices it was difficult to get help for more than 20 minutes at a time and then we'd wait hours for
them to come back and continue

| am on the Gulf Park Campus
Physical Plant staff does a great job with follow up to make sure requests are completed.
Need to fix elevators in Chain Tech Building

| have heard rumors that people see trash and recycle materials thrown in the same bins when picked up out of trash
cans by USM staff. That is very disappointing to hear.

Ms. Ruth the custodial person for our building, is awesome she spoils each of us.

My only recommendation is that when someone comes over to complete a work request in the building, the physical
plant staff should speak to the individual who submitted the work request whenever possible.

| appreciate all the hard work that Physical Plant does. | notice all the great landscaping and cleaning of the campus.
Our custodian is very good.
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11/25/2015 11:42 AM

11/25/2015 11:21 AM

11/25/2015 11:12 AM

11/25/2015 10:51 AM

11/25/2015 10:33 AM

11/25/2015 10:33 AM

11/25/2015 10:28 AM

11/25/2015 10:23 AM

11/25/2015 10:21 AM

11/25/2015 10:20 AM

11/25/2015 10:19 AM

11/25/2015 10:19 AM
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Q18 Affiliation:

Answered: 130 Skipped: 2

Faculty

Staff

Student

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Faculty 16.15% 21
Staff 56.15% 73
Student 26.92% 35
Other 0.77% 1
Total 130
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Q19 Gender

Answered: 129 Skipped: 3

Male

Female

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Male 27.13% 35
Female 72.87% 94
Total 129
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Q20 Length of time at your present
Southern Miss facility:

Answered: 132 Skipped: 0

Less than one
year

1-4years
5 years or
longer
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Less than one year 14.39% 19
1-4 years 37.88% 50
5 years or longer 47.73% 63
Total 132
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Q21 If you would like to be eligible for the
prize drawing, please provide the following
information in the space below and click
‘DONE’. (Contact info is not linked to
survey. All responses are confidential.)Full
NameEmployee/Student ID Email
AddressAll prizes are taxable.

Answered: 106 Skipped: 26

Responses

Please send my prize in the form of landscaping.

Rita Mitchell #954482 weknowpros@icloud.com

Jessica Clark w395703 j.m.clark@usm.edu

Ashleigh Bristol w937253 ashleigh.bristol@eagles.usm.edu

Shannon Davis w303205 Shannon.davis@usm.edu

Joshua rogers 741098 Joshua.d.rogers@eagles.usm.edu 6013076520 is my phone number

Rhonda Welch 956655 rhonda.welch@usm.edu

Danny Beard w589227 r.beard@usm.edu

Jennifer Jones 930043 jm.jones@usm.edu

Kelli Navarra w831035 kelli.navarra@usm.edu

Stacey Ready w301789 stacey.ready@usm.edu

Jessica Francis 967632 jessica.francis@usm.edu

Terry Whittington, 302033, terry.m.whittington@usm.edu
Fran Flexter 310544 mary.flexter@usm.edu

Melissa McDaniel melissa.mcdaniel@usm.edu
ROSELLA TAYLOR W556522 rosella.taylor@usm.edu
Mary Ann McRaney 319411 maryann.mcraney@usm.edu
Christina Foreman w932015 christina.foreman@usm.edu
Rebecca Riles w723565 Rebecca.riles@usm.edu

John Perry w691028 john.perry@usm.edu

Tay Baucum W893453 tay.baucum@usm.edu

Liz Fromkin 39212 Elisabeth.Fromkin@usm.edu

Lisa Thurmon w549602 lisa.thurmon@usm.edu

Robert Alan Thompson 312762 alan.thompson@usm.edu
Darlene Ramsey, 304642, Box 5157

Michelle Formby 501867 michelle.formby@eagles.usm.edu
Kaitlyn Byrd W914126 kaitlyn.byrd@eagles.usm.edu
Carolyn Cawthon 303176 Carolyn.Cawthon@usm.edu
robert corey w832439 robert.corey@eagles.usm.edu

Gaurav Ghag W860853 gaurav.ghag@eagles.usm.edu
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4/21/2016 11:10 PM

12/14/2015 10:59 AM

12/11/2015 10:56 AM

12/11/2015 10:54 AM

12/11/2015 10:49 AM

12/11/2015 1:49 AM

12/10/2015 1:23 PM

12/10/2015 1:13 PM

12/10/2015 12:29 PM

12/10/2015 10:35 AM

12/10/2015 10:28 AM

12/10/2015 8:05 AM

12/9/2015 6:09 PM

12/9/2015 5:00 PM

12/9/2015 4:18 PM

12/9/2015 3:42 PM

12/9/2015 2:08 PM

12/9/2015 12:19 PM

12/9/2015 12:08 PM

12/9/2015 11:55 AM

12/9/2015 11:46 AM

12/8/2015 3:27 PM

12/8/2015 1:42 PM

12/7/2015 12:02 PM

12/7/2015 11:04 AM

12/7/2015 10:09 AM

12/7/2015 2:39 AM

12/4/2015 7:10 PM

12/4/2015 6:37 PM

12/4/2015 3:39 PM



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Customer Satisfaction Survey - Fall 2015

Marie Danforth 301063 m.danforth@usm.edu

Sherry Gilkey 306679 sherry.gilkey@usm.edu

Jasmine Johnson w865279 Jasminejohnson@eagles.usm.edu
Nicole Brusseau Student/905641 nicole.brusseau@eagles.usm.edu
Melanie HEusser 853727 melanie.heusser@usm.edu
Nathaniel Prine W540647 Nathaniel.prine@eagles.usm.edu
Jordan Nettles w439696 j.nettles@eagles.usm.edu

Amber Paul w898593 amber.paul@eagles.usm.edu

Jamal Fluellen w923358 jamal.fluellen@eagles.USM.edu
Shanna Bordelon 327852 shanna.bordelon@usm.edu

Kiara Breland W594739 Kiara.breland@eagles.usm.edu

Amy Yeend 500965 amy.yeend@usm.edu

Layla Smith w859552 layla.smith@eagles.usm.edu

Rebeka Hott w937827 rebeka.hott@usm.edu

Victoria Edwards 834718 Victoria.edwards@eagles.usm.edu

Bobbie Sue Fenton student/w606997 bobbie.fenton@eagles.usm.edu

ashleydjohnson@eagles.usm.edu

Katherine Giedd w856805 Katherine.Giedd@eagles.usm.edu
Yijie Deng W814181 danielttki@gmail.com

Zachary A. Turner w844708 zachary.turner@eagles.usm.edu
Jacob Crews #847747 Jacob.crews@eagles.usm.edu
Courtney Grinnell w885218 courtney.grinnell@eagles.usm.edu
Kaitlin Saunders w895099 kaitlin.saunders@eagles.usm.edu
Morgan Taylor 864341 morgan.taylor@eagles.usm.edu

Kyler Knowles W897748 kyler.knowles@eagles.usm.edu
Laura Hansen W921865 laura.hansen@eagles.usm.edu

J. SYD CONNER w306093 syd.conner@usm.edu

Carmen Saulsberry w870276 carmen.saulsberry@eagles.usm.edu
Michelle Quyen Le W949200 michelle.le@eagles.usm.edu
Stacie Banes 944940 stacie.banes@eagles.usm.edu

Kody Ladner w923476 kladner2014@gmail.com

Shannon Rose 1d#356488 Shannon.rose@eagles.usm.edu
Alyssa Martinez 920598 Alyssa.martinez@eagles.USM.edu
Julie Beckham w113670 Julie.Beckham@usm.edu

Steven J. Cloud W300492 Steven.Cloud@usm.edu

Mary Kathryn Harris 595244 marykathryn.harris@usm.edu
Sarah Mangrum w379145 Sarah.Rials@usm.edu

Jeffrey Rassier 300606 Jeffrey.Rassier@usm.edu

Modist Jones 314217 modist.butler@usm.edu

Melissa Ravencraft 305590 melissa.ravencraft@usm.edu

Belinda Runnels w531820 belinda.runnels@usm.edu
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12/4/2015 1:23 PM

12/4/2015 12:51 PM

12/4/2015 12:34 PM

12/4/2015 12:12 PM

12/4/2015 12:01 PM

12/4/2015 11:22 AM

12/4/2015 11:13 AM

12/4/2015 11:07 AM

12/4/2015 11:04 AM

12/4/2015 10:40 AM

12/4/2015 10:37 AM

12/4/2015 10:36 AM

12/4/2015 3:38 AM

12/3/2015 7:02 PM

12/3/2015 2:44 PM

12/3/2015 2:37 PM

12/3/2015 2:21 PM

12/3/2015 1:56 PM

12/3/2015 1:50 PM

12/3/2015 1:46 PM

12/3/2015 1:27 PM

12/3/2015 1:16 PM

12/3/2015 1:08 PM

12/3/2015 1:02 PM

12/3/2015 1:00 PM

12/3/2015 12:59 PM

12/3/2015 12:56 PM

12/3/2015 12:52 PM

12/3/2015 12:50 PM

12/3/2015 12:47 PM

12/3/2015 12:46 PM

12/3/2015 12:45 PM

12/3/2015 12:42 PM

12/3/2015 7:59 AM

12/2/2015 3:20 PM

12/2/2015 3:01 PM

12/2/2015 2:32 PM

12/2/2015 11:24 AM

12/2/2015 10:49 AM

12/2/2015 10:42 AM

12/2/2015 10:38 AM
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Customer Satisfaction Survey - Fall 2015

Laura Tharp 306964 laura.tharp@usm.edu

Elizabeth Killinger w809774 elizabeth.killinger@usm.edu
Jewel Adams 303900 jewel.adams@usm.edu

Sharon King 189636 sharon.king@usm.edu

Julia Gates W372927 Julia.gates@usm.edu

Vanessa Bledsoe 886319 Vanessa.bledsoe@usm.edu
Josh Cromwell 324464 joshua.cromwell@usm.edu

Rusty Anderson 306816 rusty.anderson@usm.edu

Mary Funk 193572 mary.funk@usm.edu

Casey Daniel Odom 945793 casey.odom@usm.edu
Loretta James w962581 loretta.james@usm.edu

Cynthia Crosby W972616 Cynthia.crosby@usm.edu

Scott Dossett w165710 scott.dossett@usm.edu

Lauren Richards 593633 lauren.richards@usm.edu

Robert Anthony Bryant w849561 robert.a.bryant@usm.edu
Lindsey Vining w179626 lindsey.vining@usm.edu

Jamie Lott 836712 jamie.lott@usm.edu

Jessica R Douglas 483840 jessica.douglas@usm.edu
Thomas Deus 674264 thomas.deus@usm.edu
Christopher Hopkins 901230 christopher.hopkins@usm.edu
Kathy McDaniel w502720 Kathy.mcdaniel@usm.edu
Jeanne Stewart w121825 Jeanne.stewart@usm.edu

Dr. Patsy Anderson, Associate Dean CON-GP w302989 patsy.anderson@usm.edu
Eddie J Goins w487849 Eddie.Goins@usm.edu

Cindy Medenwald 864455 cindy.medenwald@usm.edu
Kristi Bruister Scott 739398 kristi.b.scott@usm.edu

Susan Rayborn 195286 susan.rayborn@usm.edu

Full Name: Valeria L. Bell Employee/Student ID: 187997 Email Address: valeria.bell@usm.edu
Rick Hawkins 924109 ricky.hawkins@usm.edu

Celine Ingram 871259 celine.ingram@usm.edu

Evon Swan 303114 evon.swan@usm.edu

Frankie Glennis 567989 frankieglennis@gmail.com

Jenine Housewright 306513 j.housley@usm.edu

Dane Reiter 326259 kristopher.reiter@usm.edu

AUDRA WILLIAMS W381465 AUDRA.WILLIAMS@USM.EDU
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12/2/2015 10:31 AM

12/2/2015 10:30 AM

12/2/2015 10:25 AM

12/1/2015 2:02 PM

11/30/2015 11:42 AM

11/30/2015 9:22 AM

11/30/2015 9:07 AM

11/30/2015 8:45 AM

11/30/2015 8:35 AM

11/30/2015 7:42 AM

11/25/2015 3:04 PM

11/25/2015 1:06 PM

11/25/2015 12:04 PM

11/25/2015 11:52 AM

11/25/2015 11:34 AM

11/25/2015 11:27 AM

11/25/2015 11:12 AM

11/25/2015 11:06 AM

11/25/2015 10:51 AM

11/25/2015 10:43 AM

11/25/2015 10:36 AM

11/25/2015 10:33 AM

11/25/2015 10:33 AM

11/25/2015 10:32 AM

11/25/2015 10:28 AM

11/25/2015 10:27 AM

11/25/2015 10:27 AM

11/25/2015 10:25 AM

11/25/2015 10:23 AM

11/25/2015 10:23 AM

11/25/2015 10:21 AM

11/25/2015 10:21 AM

11/25/2015 10:20 AM

11/25/2015 10:19 AM

11/25/2015 10:19 AM



	Q1 Have you used the Physical Plant online work order system within the last year?
	Q2 How often do you use the Physical Plant work order system?
	Q3 Please indicate your level of satisfaction with the procedures for obtaining service from the Physical Plant:
	Q4 Please rate your level of satisfaction with communication of outages, projects & construction happening on campus:
	Q5 In the past year, which medium have you used to receive information from the Physical Plant (check all that apply):
	Q6 Please rate your level of satisfaction with the ease of use and information on the Physical Plant website:
	Q7 Please rate your level of satisfaction with Custodial Services as it relates to YOUR building:
	Q8 Please rate your level of satisfaction with HVAC Services as it relates to YOUR building:
	Q9 Please rate your level of satisfaction with Electrical Services as it relates to YOUR building:
	Q10 Please rate your level of satisfaction with Building Maintenance as it relates to YOUR building:
	Q11 Please rate your level of satisfaction with Environmental/Moving Services:
	Q12 Please rate your level of satisfaction with the Landscape/Grounds Services:
	Q13 Please rate your overall level of satisfaction with the following services:
	Q14 Please indicate your level of satisfaction with the overall quality of work performed by the Physical Plant:
	Q15 Please indicate your overall level of satisfaction with the courtesy & professionalism of Physical Plant staff:
	Q16 Please indicated your overall level of satisfaction with the response time for Physical Plant work requests:
	Q17 Comments:
	Q18 Affiliation:
	Q19 Gender
	Q20 Length of time at your present Southern Miss facility:
	Q21 If you would like to be eligible for the prize drawing, please provide the following information in the space below and click ‘DONE’. (Contact info is not linked to survey. All responses are confidential.)Full NameEmployee/Student ID Email AddressAll prizes are taxable.

